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CHALLENGE PHILIPPE BEAUMAL

CONCOURS B

TRIP TTE CATEGORIE

Vainqueur
Vainqueur
Vainqueur
Finaliste
Finaliste
Finaliste
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4

MONGRUE Cédric
BALAGUER David

DUCOS Philippe

PIQUEMAL BARROU Stéphane
BEDIN Evelyne

BROSSARD Kevin
THEDENAT Francois
WALLIER Stéphane
CAPBARAT Francis

VIERA David

DUPART Christophe
DUPONT Olivier
CEROUTER Cyril
CEROUTER Corentin
GUEGUEN Ronan
FERNANDES José
ETCHEVERRIA JEAN DIDIER
DUCHEMANN Jean Pascal

MENEGALDO Mathieu
WAVRANT Gilles
LAURENT Denis
SAPIN Frédéric
BAILLET Samantha

AUREILHAN

04004827
04012772
04016150
04020056
04020603
04024545
03131274
04022988
04023147
04012881
04001772
04001774
06209638
04019821
04019952
04022998
04023692
03190756
04024642
04023284
02400916
03335396
04020877
03338556

30 Equipes
Date : 22/06/2025

CB BAS MIMIZAN

CB BAS MIMIZAN

CB BAS MIMIZAN

CB YCHOUX

CB YCHOUX

CB YCHOUX

U S VAQUIEROISE 0343
UB MIMIZAN

CB MONTAUT

CB RION DES LANDES
CB RION DES LANDES
CB RION DES LANDES
CB BAS MIMIZAN

ST MARTIN DE HINX
CB AUREILHAN

CB YCHOUX

CB YCHOUX

CB YCHOUX

CB AUREILHAN
CB BISCARROSSE
CB BAS MIMIZAN
CB BAS MIMIZAN
CB BAS MIMIZAN



